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Q1 Q
Optional / g8l

Answered: 22 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name/ a! Responses 100.00% 22

Email address/ sy 2 Responses 100.00% 22
Q2 o

What is your overall rating of the workshop? (pSensi sa L
€ aal) i 51 lall)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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Good/ 2=

Share Link https://www.surveymonkey.com/re COPY Share Tweet Share
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Very Good/ s 2= 40.00% 10
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Q3

How would you consider the relevance of the workshop

to your work or field of experience? (sl S nis s L
TS a5l oSenl Jaall 25 55)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent/ Jties 44.00% 1l
Very Good/ s ua 48.00% 12
Good/ 2 8.00% 2
Bad/ s 0.00% 0
Very Bad/ I ¢ 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25
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How would you rate the clarity of workshop
objective(s)? (fdaual 5 a5l laal Ja)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent/ Jties 48.00% 12
Very Good/ faa ua 44.00% n
Good/ a 8.00% 2
Bad/ s 0.00% 0
Very Bad/ i ¢ 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25

Q5 o

How would you rate the quality of the presentations?
(S0l 52 52 () as CAS)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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Very Good/ 2=
[

Good/ 2=

Bad/ e~

Very Bad/ ¢~
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Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent/ Jtiae 40.00% 10
Very Good/ s 2= 44.00% n
Good/ x> 16.00% 4
Bad/ s~ 0.00% 0
Very Bad/ I ¢ 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) Responses 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25
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How would you rate the background papers/materials?
(SAAIAT) 3 sl b S () gl )
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liaa
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent/ J\ies 40.00% 10
Very Good/ s xa 32.00% 8
Good/ x> 20.00% 5
Bad/ s 8.00% 2
Very Bad/ Ias s 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25
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How would you rate the quality of participatory
elements? (fdelaill jalic 53 ga () saii CaX)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent/ Jties 48.00% 12
Very Good/ I 36.00% 9
Good/ 2 12.00% 3
Bad/ s 4.00% 1
Very Bad/ i ¢ 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25
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How do you rate the quality of interpretation provided?
(Saadiall dan jill 53 s () gaui (o)

Answered: 13 Skipped: 13
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent/ Jties 38.46% 5
Very Good/ faa ua 53.85% 7
Good/ 2 7.69% 1
Bad/ s 0.00% 0
Very Bad/ i ¢ 0.00% 0
TOTAL 13
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How would you rate the quality of coordination and
effectiveness of the discusSioNs? (i 83 g () el (oS
£l sl llad )
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Excellent/
liaa

Very Good/ 2=
fas

Good/ 2=

Bad/ s
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Excellent/ Jlies 56.00% 14
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Very Good/ Tas 2
Good/ x>
Bad/ s~
Very Bad/ s e

TOTAL

Q10

32.00% 8
8.00% 2
4.00% 1
0.00% 0
25
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How would you rate the quality of organizational
arrangements of the workshop? (fai_sll aati 53 s aiii a)

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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20.00% 5
8.00% 2
0.00% 0
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Did the workshop meet your expectations? (< Ja

FaSilad 55 4 ) l))

Answered: 25  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No

Total Respondents: 25

Comments (1)

Q12

Do you have any suggestions/ comments for
improvement? (fdasll (i) 5 Cpanil Glaidat /s yiaa oSoal Ja)

Answered: 10 Skipped: 16

50 a3 A oS Ll 5 se Gl 5 | Al AS Ll | jacmnt A sl oy U (S Juall Hpasill im g jall 5 e s sall )

Lol L suinnd Bl il

9/26/2023 08:42 AM

Not for now

9/23/2023 06:38 PM

el (o) Wl Gl ¥

9/23/2023 05:42 PM

Discuss further practices in cybersecurity around the world

9/23/2023 01:47 AM
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